
Page 1

Bid Opening Date:  04/12/2019

Bid Analysis By Item

EVANS-BRANT CSD

Bid:  19-20 MAGAZINES  MAGAZINE BID                                      

10:19:47 am

May 06, 2019

Number of Items Solicited: 23

Vendor Number/Name

# of Items Bid

By Vendor Status Unit Price Total Price Quantity UM Description

Variance/Substitute

ADD-0000001 "Time for Kids" subscription

20 copies 

Edition 5-6

Add Around the World (6 issues) - TIME FOR KIDS Item Reference# 2019-2020 "Time for 

Kids"

Quantity:  20.00  Each

062217 COX SUBSCRIPTIONS\W.T.  23  5.2000  104.0000
Vendor/Catalog#: PKG-2d1f22

063107 MAGAZINE SUBSCRIPTION SERVICE  6  6.2500  125.0000

Bid Requests for This Item: Subsidiary Bid Subsidiary Item ID

BRQ-00065  20.00 A  2250-450-00-0000DRSPED - JILL BENEDICT

ADD-0000002 Scholastic Science World 

Promo Code 8606 - SCHOLASTIC WORLD SCIENCE Item Reference# 060337045

Quantity:  30.00  Each

062217 COX SUBSCRIPTIONS\W.T.  23  41.9500  41.9500S  1.00EA Scholastic Science World - Teacher Edition 

Only

Promo Code 8606 - SCHOLASTIC WORLD 

SCIENCE Item Reference# 

060337045

Vendor/Catalog#: SER-001DE30B

004415 SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES  17  10.4390  313.1700
Vendor/Catalog#: 040

Bid Requests for This Item: Subsidiary Bid Subsidiary Item ID

BRQ-00086  30.00 A  2110-480-21-0000PRNMS - ERICH REIDELL

ADD-0000003 scholastic news level/grade 4 - SCHOLASTIC Quantity:  15.00  Each

062217 COX SUBSCRIPTIONS\W.T.  23  26.2400  26.2400S  1.00EA scholastic news level/grade 4 - SCHOLASTIC -

 Teacher EditionVendor/Catalog#: SER-001DE2E6

004415 SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES  17  6.3250  94.8800
Vendor/Catalog#: 016

Bid Requests for This Item: Subsidiary Bid Subsidiary Item ID

BRQ-00181  15.00 A  2250-450-00-0000DRSPED - JILL BENEDICT

ADD-0000004 Time 4 kids subscription 20 copies edition 3-4

add around the world ( 6 issues). - TIME FOR KIDS

Quantity:  20.00  Each

062217 COX SUBSCRIPTIONS\W.T.  23  5.2000  104.0000
Vendor/Catalog#: PKG-241f16

063107 MAGAZINE SUBSCRIPTION SERVICE  6  6.2500  125.0000

Bid Requests for This Item: Subsidiary Bid Subsidiary Item ID

BRQ-00184  20.00 A  2250-450-00-0000DRSPED - JILL BENEDICT

ADD-0000005 Scholastic Science world magazines - SCHOLASTIC WORLD SCIENCE Quantity:  30.00  Each

062217 COX SUBSCRIPTIONS\W.T.  23  41.9500  41.9500S  1.00EA Scholastic Science world magazines - 

Teacher Edition Only

SCIENCE

Vendor/Catalog#: SER-001DE30B

WinCap Ver. 19.04.12.2003



Page 2

Bid Opening Date:  04/12/2019

Bid Analysis By Item

EVANS-BRANT CSD

Bid:  19-20 MAGAZINES  MAGAZINE BID                                      

10:19:47 am

May 06, 2019

Number of Items Solicited: 23

Vendor Number/Name

# of Items Bid

By Vendor Status Unit Price Total Price Quantity UM Description

Variance/Substitute

004415 SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES  17  10.4390  313.1700
Vendor/Catalog#: 040

Bid Requests for This Item: Subsidiary Bid Subsidiary Item ID

BRQ-00322  30.00 A  2110-480-21-0000PRNMS - ERICH REIDELL

ADD-0000006 Scholastic News Classroom Magazines-Grade 3 - SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES Quantity:  12.00  Each

062217 COX SUBSCRIPTIONS\W.T.  23  26.2400  26.2400S  1.00EA Scholastic News Classroom Magazines-Grade 

3 - Teacher Editio

MAGAZINES

Vendor/Catalog#: SER-011DE2E5

004415 SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES  17  6.3250  75.9000
Vendor/Catalog#: 014

Bid Requests for This Item: Subsidiary Bid Subsidiary Item ID

BRQ-00417  12.00 A  2250-450-00-0000DRSPED - JILL BENEDICT

ADD-0000007 Subscription to Science World Magazine (30 magazine total, class set) - SCHOLASTIC 

WORLD SCIENCE

Quantity:  30.00  

062217 COX SUBSCRIPTIONS\W.T.  23  41.9500  41.9500S  1.00EA Subscription to Science World Magazine 

Teacher Edition Only

class set) - SCHOLASTIC WORLD SCIENCE

Vendor/Catalog#: SER-001DE30B

004415 SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES  17  10.4390  313.1700
Vendor/Catalog#: 040

Bid Requests for This Item: Subsidiary Bid Subsidiary Item ID

BRQ-00432  30.00 A  2110-480-21-0000PRNMS - ERICH REIDELL

ADD-0000008 Scholastic News Classroom Magazines-Grade 2 - SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES Quantity:  12.00  Each

062217 COX SUBSCRIPTIONS\W.T.  23  26.2400  26.2400S  1.00EA Scholastic News Classroom Magazines-Grade 

2 -Teacher Edition

MAGAZINES

Vendor/Catalog#: SER-001DE2E4

004415 SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES  17  6.3250  75.9000
Vendor/Catalog#: 012

Bid Requests for This Item: Subsidiary Bid Subsidiary Item ID

BRQ-00540  12.00 A  2250-450-00-0000DRSPED - JILL BENEDICT

ADD-0000009 Scholastic Classroom Magazine-Choices - Item Reference# Scholastic Choices Magazine Quantity:  15.00  

062217 COX SUBSCRIPTIONS\W.T.  23  41.9500  41.9500S  1.00EA Scholastic Classroom Magazine-Choices - 

Teacher Edition only

Scholastic Choices Magazine

Vendor/Catalog#: SER-001DE2f0

004415 SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES  17  10.4390  156.5900
Vendor/Catalog#: 036

Bid Requests for This Item: Subsidiary Bid Subsidiary Item ID

BRQ-00579  15.00 A  2250-450-00-0000DRSPED - JILL BENEDICT

ADD-0000010 Junior Scholastic Magazine - Item Reference# Junior Scholastic Magazine Quantity:  15.00  Bag

WinCap Ver. 19.04.12.2003



Page 3

Bid Opening Date:  04/12/2019

Bid Analysis By Item

EVANS-BRANT CSD

Bid:  19-20 MAGAZINES  MAGAZINE BID                                      

10:19:47 am

May 06, 2019

Number of Items Solicited: 23

Vendor Number/Name

# of Items Bid

By Vendor Status Unit Price Total Price Quantity UM Description

Variance/Substitute

062217 COX SUBSCRIPTIONS\W.T.  23  36.7000  36.7000S  1.00EA Junior Scholastic Magazine - Teacher Edition 

Only

Scholastic Magazine

Vendor/Catalog#: SER-001DE2E8

004415 SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES  17  9.3390  140.0900
Vendor/Catalog#: 020

Bid Requests for This Item: Subsidiary Bid Subsidiary Item ID

BRQ-00583  15.00 A  2250-450-00-0000DRSPED - JILL BENEDICT

ADD-0000011 New York Times  - Upfront Magazine - SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES Item Reference# 058 Quantity:  30.00  Each

062217 COX SUBSCRIPTIONS\W.T.  23  41.9500  41.9500S  1.00EA New York Times  - Upfront Magazine - 

Teacher Edition only

Item Reference# 058

Vendor/Catalog#: SER-001DE31E

004415 SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES  17  10.9890  329.6700
Vendor/Catalog#: 058

Bid Requests for This Item: Subsidiary Bid Subsidiary Item ID

BRQ-00612  30.00 A  2110-450-22-0000PRINSR - CHRISTINE KOCH

ADD-0000012 Psychology Today Magazine Print Subscription

One year subscription - SUSSEX PUBLISHERS LLC

Quantity:  1.00  Year

063107 MAGAZINE SUBSCRIPTION SERVICE  6  19.5000  19.5000

062217 COX SUBSCRIPTIONS\W.T.  23  20.9700  20.9700
Vendor/Catalog#: SER-2cb3ab

Bid Requests for This Item: Subsidiary Bid Subsidiary Item ID

BRQ-00619  1.00 A  2110-450-22-0000PRINSR - CHRISTINE KOCH

ADD-0000013 Foreign Affairs Magazine Print Subscription

One Year subscription - COUNCIL ON FOREIGN RELATIONS, INC.

Quantity:  1.00  Year

063107 MAGAZINE SUBSCRIPTION SERVICE  6  44.0000  44.0000

062217 COX SUBSCRIPTIONS\W.T.  23  50.0000  50.0000
Vendor/Catalog#: SER-001D78C6

Bid Requests for This Item: Subsidiary Bid Subsidiary Item ID

BRQ-00621  1.00 A  2110-450-22-0000PRINSR - CHRISTINE KOCH

ADD-0000014 Scholastic Action Classroom Subscription - SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES Quantity:  25.00  Each

062217 COX SUBSCRIPTIONS\W.T.  23  41.9500  41.9500S  1.00EA Scholastic Action Classroom - Teacher Edition 

only

MAGAZINES

Vendor/Catalog#: SER-001DE2EE

004415 SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES  17  10.4390  260.9800
Vendor/Catalog#: 022

Bid Requests for This Item: Subsidiary Bid Subsidiary Item ID

WinCap Ver. 19.04.12.2003



Page 4

Bid Opening Date:  04/12/2019

Bid Analysis By Item

EVANS-BRANT CSD

Bid:  19-20 MAGAZINES  MAGAZINE BID                                      

10:19:47 am

May 06, 2019

Number of Items Solicited: 23

Vendor Number/Name

# of Items Bid

By Vendor Status Unit Price Total Price Quantity UM Description

Variance/Substitute

BRQ-00733  25.00 A  2110-480-21-0000PRNMS - ERICH REIDELL

ADD-0000015 Scholastic Scope - SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES Quantity:  25.00  Each

062217 COX SUBSCRIPTIONS\W.T.  23  41.9500  41.9500S  1.00EA Scholastic Scope - Teacher Edition Only
Vendor/Catalog#: SER-001DE30E

004415 SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES  17  10.9890  274.7300
Vendor/Catalog#: 050

Bid Requests for This Item: Subsidiary Bid Subsidiary Item ID

BRQ-00733  25.00 A  2110-480-21-0000PRNMS - ERICH REIDELL

ADD-0000016 Time for Kids Edition 3-4 - TIME FOR KIDS Quantity:  107.00  Each

062217 COX SUBSCRIPTIONS\W.T.  23  5.2000  556.4000
Vendor/Catalog#: PKG-2d1f16

063107 MAGAZINE SUBSCRIPTION SERVICE  6  6.2500  668.7500

Bid Requests for This Item: Subsidiary Bid Subsidiary Item ID

BRQ-00740  107.00 A  2110-450-16-0000PRNAJS - JILL CLARK

ADD-0000017 Time for Kids Edition 5-6 - TIME FOR KIDS Quantity:  45.00  Each

062217 COX SUBSCRIPTIONS\W.T.  23  5.2000  234.0000
Vendor/Catalog#: PKG-2d1f22

063107 MAGAZINE SUBSCRIPTION SERVICE  6  6.2500  281.2500

Bid Requests for This Item: Subsidiary Bid Subsidiary Item ID

BRQ-00740  45.00 A  2110-450-16-0000PRNAJS - JILL CLARK

ADD-0000018 SCHOLASTIC NEWS 1 - GOVENETTIO - SCHOLASTIC Quantity:  20.00  Each

062217 COX SUBSCRIPTIONS\W.T.  23  26.2400  26.2400S  1.00EA SCHOLASTIC NEWS 1 - Teacher Edition only
Vendor/Catalog#: SER-001DE30D

004415 SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES  17  6.3250  126.5000
Vendor/Catalog#: 010

Bid Requests for This Item: Subsidiary Bid Subsidiary Item ID

BRQ-00743  20.00 A  2110-450-16-0000PRNAJS - JILL CLARK

ADD-0000019 SCHOLASTIC NEWS 1 - SMARDZ - SCHOLASTIC Quantity:  20.00  Each

062217 COX SUBSCRIPTIONS\W.T.  23  26.2400  26.2400S  1.00EA SCHOLASTIC NEWS 1 - Teacher Edition only
Vendor/Catalog#: SER-001DE30D

004415 SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES  17  6.3250  126.5000
Vendor/Catalog#: 010

Bid Requests for This Item: Subsidiary Bid Subsidiary Item ID

BRQ-00743  20.00 A  2110-450-16-0000PRNAJS - JILL CLARK

ADD-0000020 SCHOLASTIC NEWS 1 - ZEFFIRO - SCHOLASTIC Quantity:  18.00  Each

WinCap Ver. 19.04.12.2003



Page 5

Bid Opening Date:  04/12/2019

Bid Analysis By Item

EVANS-BRANT CSD

Bid:  19-20 MAGAZINES  MAGAZINE BID                                      

10:19:47 am

May 06, 2019

Number of Items Solicited: 23

Vendor Number/Name

# of Items Bid

By Vendor Status Unit Price Total Price Quantity UM Description

Variance/Substitute

062217 COX SUBSCRIPTIONS\W.T.  23  26.2400  26.2400S  1.00EA SCHOLASTIC NEWS 1 - Teacher Edition only
Vendor/Catalog#: SER-001DE30E

004415 SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES  17  6.3250  113.8500
Vendor/Catalog#: 010

Bid Requests for This Item: Subsidiary Bid Subsidiary Item ID

BRQ-00743  18.00 A  2110-450-16-0000PRNAJS - JILL CLARK

ADD-0000021 SCHOLASTIC NEWS 2 - DONOVAN - SCHOLASTIC Quantity:  16.00  Each

062217 COX SUBSCRIPTIONS\W.T.  23  26.2400  26.2400S  1.00EA SCHOLASTIC NEWS 2 -Teacher Edition only
Vendor/Catalog#: SER-001DE2F4

004415 SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES  17  6.3250  101.2000
Vendor/Catalog#: 012

Bid Requests for This Item: Subsidiary Bid Subsidiary Item ID

BRQ-00743  16.00 A  2110-450-16-0000PRNAJS - JILL CLARK

ADD-0000022 SCHOLASTIC NEWS 2 - PINTO - SCHOLASTIC Quantity:  17.00  Each

062217 COX SUBSCRIPTIONS\W.T.  23  26.2400  26.2400S  1.00EA SCHOLASTIC NEWS 2 - Teacher Edition only
Vendor/Catalog#: SER-001DE2E4

004415 SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES  17  6.3250  107.5300
Vendor/Catalog#: 012

Bid Requests for This Item: Subsidiary Bid Subsidiary Item ID

BRQ-00743  17.00 A  2110-450-16-0000PRNAJS - JILL CLARK

ADD-0000023 SCHOLASTIC NEWS 2 - PRIZEL - SCHOLASTIC Quantity:  16.00  Each

062217 COX SUBSCRIPTIONS\W.T.  23  26.2400  26.2400S  1.00EA SCHOLASTIC NEWS 2 - Teacher Edition only
Vendor/Catalog#: SER-001DE2E4

004415 SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES  17  6.3250  101.2000
Vendor/Catalog#: 012

Bid Requests for This Item: Subsidiary Bid Subsidiary Item ID

BRQ-00743  16.00 A  2110-450-16-0000PRNAJS - JILL CLARK

* Bid Price > Bid Catalog Price by 0.00 %

^ Bid Price < Average of All Bid Prices by 0.00 %

T Tied Low Bids

WinCap Ver. 19.04.12.2003



Page 6

Bid Opening Date:  04/12/2019

Bid Analysis By Item

EVANS-BRANT CSD

Bid:  19-20 MAGAZINES  MAGAZINE BID                                      

10:19:47 am

May 06, 2019

Number of Items Solicited: 23

Selection Criteria

Bid:  19-20 MAGAZINES     

Sort By Subcategory/Item ID

Printed by Dan Pacos

WinCap Ver. 19.04.12.2003


